
FIM S1oN S1JoN  2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

Free Practice - Group Rider 1

 Po. 1 - # 4 SAMMARTIN E. 1:25.622
Migliore

1 2:09.625 + 44.003 09:32:09.625

2 1:34.354 + 08.732 09:33:43.979

3 1:29.869 + 04.247 09:35:13.848

4 1:29.392 + 03.770 09:36:43.240

5 1:27.995 + 02.373 09:38:11.235

6 4:17.437 + 2:51.815 09:42:28.672

7 1:27.480 + 01.858 09:43:56.152

8 1:26.990 + 01.368 09:45:23.142

9 1:26.794 + 01.172 09:46:49.936

10 1:26.348 + 00.726 09:48:16.284

11 1:26.032 + 00.410 09:49:42.316

12 1:25.622 --------- 09:51:07.938

 Po. 2 - # 16 SITNIANSKY M. + 00.665
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.500 + 1:05.213 09:32:31.500

2 1:30.649 + 04.362 09:34:02.149

3 1:31.221 + 04.934 09:35:33.370

4 1:28.285 + 02.998 09:37:01.655

5 1:29.437 + 03.150 09:38:31.092

6 1:27.426 + 01.139 09:39:58.518

7 1:40.474 + 14.187 09:41:38.992

8 1:32.995 + 06.708 09:43:11.987

9 1:27.059 + 00.772 09:44:39.046

10 1:26.287 --------- 09:46:05.333

11 1:43.486 + 17.199 09:47:48.819

12 1:29.324 + 03.037 09:49:18.143

13 1:26.767 + 00.480 09:50:44.910

 Po. 3 - # 1 CHAREYRE T. + 00.892
Diff. Primo

1 3:49.084 + 2:22.570 09:33:49.084

2 1:33.782 + 07.268 09:35:22.866

3 1:29.557 + 03.043 09:36:52.423

4 6:49.141 + 5:22.627 09:43:41.564

5 1:30.084 + 03.570 09:45:11.648

6 1:28.013 + 01.499 09:46:39.661

7 1:27.236 + 00.722 09:48:06.897

8 1:26.514 --------- 09:49:33.411

9 2:07.892 + 41.378 09:51:41.303

 Po. 4 - # 10 DEITENBACH J. + 01.451
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.170 + 1:07.097 09:32:34.170

2 1:30.379 + 03.306 09:34:04.549

3 1:29.871 + 02.798 09:35:34.420

4 1:28.025 + 00.952 09:37:02.445

5 1:28.003 + 00.930 09:38:30.448

6 1:27.210 + 00.137 09:39:57.658

7 1:38.568 + 11.495 09:41:36.226

8 1:27.368 + 00.295 09:43:03.594

9 1:37.094 + 10.021 09:44:40.688

10 1:31.130 + 04.057 09:46:11.818

11 1:27.334 + 00.261 09:47:39.152

12 1:27.073 --------- 09:49:06.225

13 1:27.438 + 00.365 09:50:33.663

 Po. 5 - # 13 BAUER R. + 01.922
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.399 + 1:01.855 09:32:29.399

2 1:32.252 + 04.708 09:34:01.651

3 1:34.261 + 06.717 09:35:35.912

4 1:30.520 + 02.976 09:37:06.432

5 1:29.142 + 01.598 09:38:35.574

6 1:29.062 + 01.518 09:40:04.636

7 1:30.304 + 02.760 09:41:34.940

8 1:41.325 + 13.781 09:43:16.265

9 1:36.240 + 08.696 09:44:52.505

10 1:31.465 + 03.921 09:46:23.970

11 1:27.544 --------- 09:47:51.514

12 1:35.711 + 08.167 09:49:27.225

13 1:30.572 + 03.028 09:50:57.797

 Po. 6 - # 19 KAIVERS R. + 02.925
Diff. Primo

1 3:25.501 + 1:56.954 09:33:25.501

2 1:36.120 + 07.573 09:35:01.621

3 1:33.307 + 04.760 09:36:34.928

4 1:31.640 + 03.093 09:38:06.568

5 4:43.990 + 3:15.443 09:42:50.558

6 1:30.372 + 01.825 09:44:20.930

7 1:32.595 + 04.048 09:45:53.525

8 1:28.547 --------- 09:47:22.072

9 1:39.062 + 10.515 09:49:01.134

10 1:31.575 + 03.028 09:50:32.709

 Po. 7 - # 104 BEISCHROTH C. + 02.930
Diff. Primo

1 3:14.971 + 1:46.419 09:33:14.971

2 1:37.967 + 09.415 09:34:52.938

3 1:34.837 + 06.285 09:36:27.775

4 1:34.012 + 05.460 09:38:01.787

5 1:39.588 + 11.036 09:39:41.375

6 1:31.373 + 02.821 09:41:12.748

7 5:00.165 + 3:31.613 09:46:12.913

8 1:30.799 + 02.247 09:47:43.712

9 1:29.402 + 00.850 09:49:13.114

10 1:28.552 --------- 09:50:41.666

 Po. 8 - # 101 SZALAI T. + 03.070
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.845 + 1:42.153 09:33:10.845

2 1:35.469 + 06.777 09:34:46.314

3 1:33.671 + 04.979 09:36:19.985

4 1:45.571 + 16.879 09:38:05.556

5 5:21.492 + 3:52.800 09:43:27.048

6 1:32.067 + 03.375 09:44:59.115

7 1:29.728 + 01.036 09:46:28.843

8 1:38.995 + 10.303 09:48:07.838

9 1:29.415 + 00.723 09:49:37.253

10 1:28.692 --------- 09:51:05.945

 Po. 9 - # 22 TSCHUPP R. + 03.403
Diff. Primo

1 3:15.590 + 1:46.565 09:33:15.590

2 1:36.390 + 07.365 09:34:51.980

3 1:33.843 + 04.818 09:36:25.823

4 1:32.668 + 03.643 09:37:58.491

5 1:33.649 + 04.624 09:39:32.140

6 1:31.630 + 02.605 09:41:03.770

7 1:31.093 + 02.068 09:42:34.863

8 1:30.429 + 01.404 09:44:05.292

9 1:30.459 + 01.434 09:45:35.751

10 1:31.085 + 02.060 09:47:06.836

11 1:37.483 + 08.458 09:48:44.319

12 1:29.025 --------- 09:50:13.344

 Po. 10 - # 116 GOURMET E. + 04.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.090 + 1:02.877 09:32:33.090

2 1:38.302 + 08.089 09:34:11.392

3 1:33.327 + 03.114 09:35:44.719

4 4:50.783 + 3:20.570 09:40:35.502

5 4:40.271 + 3:10.058 09:45:15.773

6 1:35.432 + 05.219 09:46:51.205

7 1:33.641 + 03.428 09:48:24.846

8 1:30.213 --------- 09:49:55.059

9 1:30.427 + 00.214 09:51:25.486

 Po. 11 - # 7 GOMEZ REQUENA F.+ 04.867
Diff. Primo

1 4:33.847 + 3:03.358 09:34:33.847

2 1:42.827 + 12.338 09:36:16.674

3 1:39.237 + 08.748 09:37:55.911

4 1:37.100 + 06.611 09:39:33.011

5 1:36.029 + 05.540 09:41:09.040

6 1:34.506 + 04.017 09:42:43.546

7 1:32.947 + 02.458 09:44:16.493

8 1:31.175 + 00.686 09:45:47.668

9 1:30.489 --------- 09:47:18.157

Fastest lap: 1:25.622 
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FIM S1oN S1JoN  2024

Laptimes

Lap Daytime

Sort by position

Laptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. Lap DaytimeLaptime Diff. 

Free Practice - Group Rider 1

 Po. 12 - # 107 ANDREOTTI M. + 05.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.670 + 1:15.150 09:32:46.670

2 1:40.765 + 09.245 09:34:27.435

3 1:36.430 + 04.910 09:36:03.865

4 1:34.125 + 02.605 09:37:37.990

5 1:33.660 + 02.140 09:39:11.650

6 4:16.263 + 2:44.743 09:43:27.913

7 1:33.259 + 01.739 09:45:01.172

8 1:33.172 + 01.652 09:46:34.344

9 1:35.568 + 04.048 09:48:09.912

10 1:32.719 + 01.199 09:49:42.631

11 1:31.520 --------- 09:51:14.151

 Po. 13 - # 31 GILLISSON T. + 07.610
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.497 + 1:10.265 09:32:43.497

2 1:43.220 + 09.988 09:34:26.717

3 1:42.786 + 09.554 09:36:09.503

4 1:41.815 + 08.583 09:37:51.318

5 4:11.745 + 2:38.513 09:42:03.063

6 1:33.751 + 00.519 09:43:36.814

7 1:33.232 --------- 09:45:10.046

8 1:33.639 + 00.407 09:46:43.685

 Po. 14 - # 37 CRUZ A. +  -
Diff. Primo

1 18:46.694 + 18:46.694 09:48:46.694

Fastest lap: 1:25.622 
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